BEEYOND
TOOLS

36MM X 25M OUTDOOR MASKING CLOTH TAPE 314 BY STYLUS

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

SKU Option

8722123 Colour: Blue, Size
8722123-32 Colour: Blue, Size
8722124 Colour: Blue, Size
8722124-24 Colour: Blue, Size
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

The NEW 314 is ideal for renderers and concretors to use as
an outdoor masking tape that sticks to rough and porous
surfaces such as render, concrete, brickwork, and roof tiles,
as well as windows, glass and wood. 314 adheres to PE film
that may be required for large areas that need to be masked.

Will remove cleanly.
Features

UV Resistant

Humidity Resistant

14 Days Clean Removal
Easy Hand Tear

Tears Straight

Aggressive Rubber Adhesive
Fine Textured Cotton Cloth
Waterproof PE coating
Options

2502

2501

2502

2501

Part #

:36mm, Qty: 1 2501
: 36mm, Qty: 32 2501
:48mm, Qty: 1 2502
:48mm, Qty: 24 2502

Cloth Tape

8722123

2501

9313518352310

Stylus

0.48 kg
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Price
$9.4
$262.4
$10.25
$213.6



