

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 36MM X 25M OUTDOOR MASKING CLOTH TAPE 314 BY STYLUS





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8722123	Colour: Blue, Size: 36mm, Qty: 1	2501	\$9.4
8722123-32	Colour: Blue, Size: 36mm, Qty: 32	2501	\$262.4
8722124	Colour: Blue, Size: 48mm, Qty: 1	2502	\$10.25
8722124-24	Colour: Blue, Size: 48mm, Qty: 24	2502	\$213.6

Model		
Туре	Cloth Tape	
SKU	8722123	
Part Number	2501	
Barcode	9313518352310	
Brand	Stylus	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.48 kg	

The NEW 314 is ideal for renderers and concretors to use as an outdoor masking tape that sticks to rough and porous surfaces such as render, concrete, brickwork, and roof tiles, as well as windows, glass and wood. 314 adheres to PE film that may be required for large areas that need to be masked. Will remove cleanly.

## **Features**

UV Resistant
Humidity Resistant
14 Days Clean Removal
Easy Hand Tear
Tears Straight
Aggressive Rubber Adhesive
Fine Textured Cotton Cloth
Waterproof PE coating

## **Options**

2502

25012502

2501